5.1

6.1
6.2

71
7.2

8.1
8.2

9.1

10.
11.
11.1
12.
13.

13.1
13.2
13.3
14.

122 STE. ANNE

NG E MUNICIPALITY

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
October 11, 2022 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

CALL TO ORDER
ATTENDANCE
ADOPTION OF AGENDA

EXECUTIVE MATTERS
Elected Official Orientation Day

ENVIRONMENT MATTERS

Biosolids Removal Proposal

TRANSPORTATION MATTERS

Hwy 1 Cross Culvert
Project updates for 2022

DELEGATION

9:30 am - Glenn Cuthberthson, MB Trasportation and Infrasture - PR 210 Speed Reduction
10:30 am - Heartland Quilters

LAND USE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT MATTERS

Reports
Swift Underground - Fibre Optic Installation

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MATTERS

Pinawa Business Investor Stream Pilot Initiative

RECREATION MATTERS
PROTECTION MATTERS

Noise By-law

PERSONNEL MATTERS
IN CAMERA

Personnel Matters
Legal Matters

Matters in Preliminary Stages of Discussions

ADJOURNMENT



