

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda

October 11, 2022 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ATTENDANCE
3.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA
4.	EXECUTIVE MATTERS
4.1	Elected Official Orientation Day
5.	ENVIRONMENT MATTERS
5.1	Biosolids Removal Proposal
6.	TRANSPORTATION MATTERS
6.1	Hwy 1 Cross Culvert
6.2	Project updates for 2022
7.	DELEGATION
7.1	9:30 am - Glenn Cuthberthson, MB Trasportation and Infrasture - PR 210 Speed Reduction
7.2	10:30 am - Heartland Quilters
8.	LAND USE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
8.1	Reports
8.2	Swift Underground - Fibre Optic Installation
9.	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
9.1	Pinawa Business Investor Stream Pilot Initiative
10.	RECREATION MATTERS
11.	PROTECTION MATTERS
11.1	Noise By-law
12.	PERSONNEL MATTERS
13.	IN CAMERA
13.1	Personnel Matters
13.2	Legal Matters
13.3	Matters in Preliminary Stages of Discussions
14.	ADJOURNMENT